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Cwmbran - Newport via The Grange Hospital - Ponthir  Service 29 (NTAO029) 

Cwmbran - Newport via The Grange Hospital - Ponthir  Service 29A (NTAO029A) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Cwmbran, Bus Station Stand H 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801 1901 2001 
The Grange University Hospital 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1909 2009 
Ponthir, Lamb Lane 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 1914 2014 
Caerleon, Roman Way Shops 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 1921 2021 
Caerleon, Ship Inn 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030 
Newport, Richmond Road (Methodist Church) 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 1936 2036 
Newport Bus Station, Stand 9 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 1943 2043 

 
 
 

Newport - Cwmbran via Ponthir - The Grange Hospital  Service 29 (NTAO029) 

Newport - Cwmbran via Ponthir - The Grange Hospital  Service 29A (NTAO029A) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Newport Bus Station, Stand 9 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 
Newport, Richmond Road (Methodist Church) 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 1926 
Caerleon Town Hall 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 
Caerloen, Augustan Way 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938 
Ponthir, Hafod Road 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 
The Grange University Hospital 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951 
Cwmbran, Bus Station Stand H 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859 1959 
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Cwmbran - Newport via The Grange Hospital - Ponthir  Service 29 (NTAO029) 

Cwmbran - Newport via The Grange Hospital - Ponthir  Service 29A (NTAO029A) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd April 2024 until further notice 

Days:    SH SD               
Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Service: 29A 29 29 29 29 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 

Cwmbran, Bus Station Stand H -- 0633 0658 0733 0733 0758 0828 0908 0930 1008 1030 1108 1130 1208 1230 1308 1330 1408 1430 
The Grange University Hospital 0554 0641 0706 0741 0741 0806 0836 0916 0938 1016 1038 1116 1138 1216 1238 1316 1338 1416 1438 
Ponthir, Lamb Lane 0557 0646 0711 0746 0746 0811 0841 0921 0943 1021 1043 1121 1143 1221 1243 1321 1343 1421 1443 
Caerleon, Roman Way Shops 0603 | | | | | 0848 | 0950 | 1050 | 1150 | 1250 | 1350 | 1450 
Caerleon, Ship Inn 0612 0654 0720 0755 0755 0821 0859 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1501 
Newport, Richmond Road (Methodist Church) 0618 0700 0726 0802 0802 0828 0905 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436 1507 
Newport Bus Station, Stand 9 0625 0707 0734 0811 0811 0837 0913 0944 1014 1044 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414 1444 1516 
Newport Bus Station, Stand 13 -- -- -- -- 0815 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 
Malpas Road, Lyceum -- -- -- -- 0820 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 
St Joseph's High School -- -- -- -- 0832 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

 
Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Service: 29 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29A 29 29 29A 29A 29A 29A 

Cwmbran, Bus Station Stand H 1508 1608 1638 1708 1731 1808 1832 1913 1931 2000 2032 2132 -- -- 
The Grange University Hospital 1516 1616 1646 1716 1739 1816 1839 1920 1938 2008 2040 2140 2220 -- 
Ponthir, Lamb Lane 1521 1621 1651 1721 1744 1821 1844 1925 -- 2013 2045 2145 2225 -- 
Caerleon, Augustan Close | | | | | | | | -- | | | | 2317 
Caerleon, Roman Way Shops | | 1658 | 1751 | 1851 1932 -- | 2052 2152 2232 2319 
Caerleon, Ship Inn 1536 1630 1708 1730 1801 1830 1901 1942 -- 2021 2101 2201 2241 2327 
Newport, Richmond Road (Methodist Church) 1543 1636 1714 1736 1807 1836 1907 1948 -- 2027 2107 2207 2247 2333 
Clarence Place | | | | | | | | -- | | | | 2337 
Newport Bus Station, Stand 9 1551 1645 1722 1744 1815 1844 1914 1955 -- 2034 2114 2214 2254 -- 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays Only 

 
 

Newport - Cwmbran via Ponthir - The Grange Hospital  Service 29 (NTAO029) 

Newport - Cwmbran via Ponthir - The Grange Hospital  Service 29A (NTAO029A) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 
Service: 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29 

Newport Bus Station, Stand 9 (dep) 0522 0620 0650 0715 0745 0815 0845 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1505 
Newport, Richmond Road (Methodist Church) 0528 0626 0656 0721 0752 0823 0851 0926 0956 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356 1426 1512 
Caerleon Town Hall 0536 0634 0704 0730 0803 0836 0901 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1531 
Caerloen, Augustan Way | | | | | | | 0938 | 1038 | 1138 | 1238 | 1338 | 1438 | 
Ponthir, Hafod Road 0541 0638 0709 0735 0809 0842 0906 0945 1010 1045 1110 1145 1210 1245 1310 1345 1410 1445 1538 
The Grange University Hospital 0547 0645 0716 0742 0816 0849 0913 0952 1017 1052 1117 1152 1217 1252 1317 1352 1417 1452 1545 
Cwmbran, Bus Station Stand H -- 0653 0724 0751 0825 0858 0922 1001 1026 1101 1126 1201 1226 1301 1326 1401 1426 1501 1554 
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Days: SH SD            
Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Service: 29 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29 29 29A 29A 29A 29A 

St Josephs RC High School -- 1530 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 
Malpas Road, Lyceum Tavern -- 1541 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 
Newport Bus Station, Stand 9 (arr) -- 1550 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 
Newport Bus Station, Stand 9 (dep) 1555 1555 1620 1650 1720 1750 1820 1850 -- 1950 2050 2150 2300 
Newport, Richmond Road (Methodist Church) 1602 1602 1627 1657 1727 1757 1826 1856 -- 1956 2056 2155 2305 
Caerleon Town Hall 1612 1612 1637 1706 1736 1806 1835 1905 -- 2005 2105 2204 2314 
Caerloen, Augustan Way | | 1640 | 1739 | 1838 | -- 2008 2108 2207 2317 
Ponthir, Hafod Road 1617 1617 1647 1711 1746 1811 1845 1910 -- 2015 2115 2214 -- 
The Grange University Hospital 1624 1624 1654 1718 1753 1818 1852 1917 1944 2021 2121 2219 -- 
Cwmbran, Bus Station Stand H 1633 1633 1703 1727 1802 1827 1901 1926 1953 2029 2129 -- -- 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays Only 

 
 

Cwmbran - Newport via The Grange Hospital - Ponthir  Service 29 (NTAO029) 

Cwmbran - Newport via The Grange Hospital - Ponthir  Service 29A (NTAO029A) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 
Service: 29A 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29 

Cwmbran, Bus Station Stand H 0700 0730 0807 0830 0908 0930 1008 1030 1108 1130 1208 1230 1308 1330 1408 1430 1508 1530 1608 
The Grange University Hospital 0708 0738 0815 0838 0916 0938 1016 1038 1116 1138 1216 1238 1316 1338 1416 1438 1516 1538 1616 
Ponthir, Lamb Lane 0713 0743 0820 0843 0921 0943 1021 1043 1121 1143 1221 1243 1321 1343 1421 1443 1521 1543 1621 
Caerleon, Roman Way Shops 0720 0750 | 0850 | 0950 | 1050 | 1150 | 1250 | 1350 | 1450 | 1550 | 
Caerleon, Ship Inn 0730 0800 0829 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 
Newport, Richmond Road (Methodist Church) 0736 0806 0835 0906 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436 1506 1536 1606 1636 
Newport Bus Station, Stand 9 0744 0814 0843 0914 0944 1014 1044 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414 1444 1514 1544 1614 1644 

 
Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Service: 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29A 29A 29A 29A 

Cwmbran, Bus Station Stand H 1630 1710 1731 1808 1831 1910 1932 2032 2132 -- -- 
The Grange University Hospital 1638 1718 1739 1816 1839 1918 1940 2040 2140 2220 -- 
Ponthir, Lamb Lane 1643 1723 1744 1821 1844 1923 1945 2045 2145 2225 -- 
Caerleon, Augustan Close | | | | | | | | | | 2317 
Caerleon, Roman Way Shops 1650 | 1751 | 1851 | 1952 2052 2152 2232 2319 
Caerleon, Ship Inn 1700 1732 1801 1830 1901 1932 2001 2101 2201 2241 2327 
Newport, Richmond Road (Methodist Church) 1706 1738 1807 1836 1907 1938 2007 2107 2207 2247 2333 
Clarence Place | | | | | | | | | | 2337 
Newport Bus Station, Stand 9 1714 1746 1815 1844 1914 1945 2014 2114 2214 2254 -- 
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Newport - Cwmbran via Ponthir - The Grange Hospital  Service 29 (NTAO029) 

Newport - Cwmbran via Ponthir - The Grange Hospital  Service 29A (NTAO029A) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 
Service: 29 29 29 29 29 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 

Newport Bus Station, Stand 9 (dep) 0622 0650 0720 0750 0820 0850 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 
Newport, Richmond Road (Methodist Church) 0626 0656 0726 0756 0826 0856 0926 0956 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356 1426 1456 1526 
Caerleon Town Hall 0634 0704 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535 
Caerloen, Augustan Way | | | | | | 0938 | 1038 | 1138 | 1238 | 1338 | 1438 | 1538 
Ponthir, Hafod Road 0638 0709 0740 0810 0840 0910 0945 1010 1045 1110 1145 1210 1245 1310 1345 1410 1445 1510 1545 
The Grange University Hospital 0644 0715 0747 0817 0847 0917 0952 1017 1052 1117 1152 1217 1252 1317 1352 1417 1452 1517 1552 
Cwmbran, Bus Station Stand H 0652 0724 0756 0826 0856 0926 1001 1026 1101 1126 1201 1226 1301 1326 1401 1426 1501 1526 1601 

 
Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Service: 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29 29A 29A 29A 29A 

Newport Bus Station, Stand 9 (dep) 1550 1620 1650 1720 1750 1820 1850 1950 2050 2150 2300 
Newport, Richmond Road (Methodist Church) 1556 1626 1656 1726 1756 1826 1856 1956 2056 2155 2305 
Caerleon Town Hall 1605 1635 1705 1735 1805 1835 1905 2005 2105 2204 2314 
Caerloen, Augustan Way | 1638 | 1738 | 1838 | 2008 2108 2207 2317 
Ponthir, Hafod Road 1610 1645 1710 1745 1810 1845 1910 2015 2115 2214 -- 
The Grange University Hospital 1617 1652 1717 1752 1817 1852 1916 2021 2121 2219 -- 
Cwmbran, Bus Station Stand H 1626 1701 1726 1801 1826 1901 1925 2029 2129 -- -- 

 
 
 

Cwmbran - Newport via The Grange Hospital - Ponthir  Service 29 (NTAO029) 

Cwmbran - Newport via The Grange Hospital - Ponthir  Service 29A (NTAO029A) 

 Sunday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Cwmbran, Bus Station Stand H 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801 1901 2001 
The Grange University Hospital 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1909 2009 
Ponthir, Lamb Lane 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 1914 2014 
Caerleon, Roman Way Shops 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 1921 2021 
Caerleon, Ship Inn 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030 
Newport, Richmond Road (Methodist Church) 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 1936 2036 
Newport Bus Station, Stand 9 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 1943 2043 

 
 
 



 

Page 5 of 5 

Newport - Cwmbran via Ponthir - The Grange Hospital  Service 29 (NTAO029) 

Newport - Cwmbran via Ponthir - The Grange Hospital  Service 29A (NTAO029A) 

 Sunday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Newport Bus Station, Stand 9 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 
Newport, Richmond Road (Methodist Church) 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 1926 
Caerleon Town Hall 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 
Caerloen, Augustan Way 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938 
Ponthir, Hafod Road 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 
The Grange University Hospital 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951 
Cwmbran, Bus Station Stand H 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859 1959 

 
 


